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TIME/
DAY

09.30 TO

10.30

10.30 TO

11.30

11.30 TO

11.45

11.45 TO

12.45

MON SM SMD

R

E

c
E

S

S

I1'

TUE SMD SM Et4l\4

\[,ED ET SMD tlill:l

THU EMM SM s\41)

FRI EEE SM E){l,t

SAT SM ET Eit[]

CLASS TEACHER- PROF NIKANI S.D.

l:1.45 TO

01.,ts

1.45 TO

2.30
2.30 TO 4.20

EMM

R

E

C

E

S

s

SM/EME

ET EME i SM

Llll.

EEE

SMD / ET

ET / SMD

EEE

AC

EEE / GDTL

GDTL / EEE

SR.NO SUBJECT SUBJECT,.\I}BEIT

.SM Solid Mechan cs

2 SMD Solid Modeling c?c Dra:t

l ET Engineerirrg Thelrtrody i

4 DM&M Engineeling lVlal:rials

5 EEE Electrical & Electronic:

6 GDTL
Geomrtric Dirnl nsion;rr

Tolerancine l-rlb

.!.TION SUBJECT TEACHER

Prot. I(hatode A.L.

't
Prof.Shelke S.N.

il llcs Prof. l(olhe B.P.

)li.llurgy Dr.Nehe S.S.

Erlnelrng Prof.Nagare N.

ProlShelar S.S.r Prof. Nikan S.D.
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MECHANICAL EI'{GINEIIIlt{f'{G DEPARTMENT

.E. CLASS TIME TABLE CLASS TEACHER- PROF. KOLHE B.P-l 2024 -

TIME/
DAY

09.30 TO

10.30

10.30 TO

11.30

11.30 TO

l 1.45

I 1.,{5 T()
12"45

1:.45 TO

01.45

r.45 TO

2.30
2.30TO 4.20

MON DME MST
R

E

CS
E

S

N4 IX ] NliM
R

E

CS
E

S

HMT / DML

TUE MST HMT NSM AC DMLi HMT

WED MTX DME IIMT DME/MTX

THU HMT MST I)]''{E MTX MTX / DME

F'RI NSM LIB, III\',IT LIB. NSM / SD

SAT MTX NSM D1',18 MST SD / NSM

SUBJECT TEACHER
SR.NO SUBJECT SUBJECT AI lEIil L,r\TION

I HMT & Mass Trirnsler Frof. Kolhe B.P.

2 DML Digital Manufa.tlrring I rbr)ratary Prof'. Shelar S.S.

3 DME Design of machrne lller-t rts Prof'. Dr.Nehe S.S.

4 MTX Mechafionics Prof. Nikam S.D.

5 NSM Numedcal & Str;'tical-\ tg
Skill Developm,:nt

Prof. Shelke S.N.

6 SD Prof. Khatode A.L./Dr.Nehe S.S.
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TIME/
DAY

09.30 TO

10.30

10.30 TO

11.30

11.30 TO

11.45

I1.45 1'O

12-]:i
L

MON TM DOM R

E

C

E

S

S

ti

TUE TM LIB. HVA&R

WEI) HVA&R DOM
'l-) 

I

THU DOM AM DO \l

FRI HVA&R AM ti

SAT PR PR DI

CLASS TEACHER. PROF.SHELAR S.S.

.45 TO 0X.45
1.45 TO

2.30
2.30TO 4.20

,-tVA&R R

E

C

E

S

S

PR

AM DAL

IE DOM

IE HVA&R

AM TM

PR PR

,\TION SUBJECT TEACHER

Prof. Nikam S.D.

itr,)ning Prof. Shelar S.S.

Prol Khatode A.L.

Prol. Shelar S.S.

Prot'. Nikam S.D.

Prof'. Kolhe B.P.


